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Elche, 12/4/2025

Paseo de la Petxina 42
46008 Valencia
federacion@fncv.es
www.fncv.es

Prueba 27
12/04/2025 - 18:05

Fem., 200m Libre

Open Femenino
Lista de salida

Serie1de 2

3 PARDO CASCALES, Andrea
4 NAVARRO ALVAREZ, Lucia
5 MARINI, Elisa

Serie 2de 2

2 JIMENEZ RUIZ, Henar

3 LOPEZ ROSA, Nayla

4 LOMAS ROSAS, Ainhoa

5 QUESADA GARCIA, Irene

6 MANCEBO VALERA, Virginia

7 PARRENO ESCRIBANO, Carlota

AN

14
12
12

13
12
13
12
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C.N. Elche
Club Atlético Montemar
C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant

C.N. Villarrobledo

C.N. Torrevieja

C.N. Torrevieja

C.N. Pichon Elche

C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant
C.N. Villarrobledo

2:42.74
2:55.73

2:37.16
2:34.89
2:31.75
2:34.87
2:37.83
2:42.10

FNCV 24/25

50 mts./ 8 calles/ C: Manual

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Federaciéon Comunidad Valenciana
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